

Financial Summary

	Years ended 30th June				
	2006 RMB'000	2005 RMB'000	2004 RMB'000 (restated)	2003 RMB'000 (restated)	2002 RMB'000 (restated)
Results					
Turnover	525,953	369,787	301,255	241,543	204,142
Profit from operations	162,551	112,289	107,716	88,302	82,916
Finance costs	(33,239)	(8,787)	(7,043)	(2,567)	(3,567)
Share of results of associates	—	6,655	2,683	793	—
Loss on disposal of associates	—	(5,065)	—	—	—
Profit from ordinary activities before taxation	129,312	105,092	103,356	86,528	79,349
Taxation	(21,225)	(18,274)	(14,700)	(3,874)	(6,656)
Profit from ordinary activities after taxation	108,087	86,818	88,656	86,654	72,693
Attributable to:					
Equity holders of the parent	101,816	80,427	81,214	72,903	64,847
Minority interest	6,271	6,391	7,442	9,751	7,846
	108,087	86,818	88,656	82,654	72,693
Dividends	19,942	17,349	17,349	17,410	12,804
Assets and liabilities					
Property, plant and equipment	331,957	193,529	107,653	103,808	89,110
Interest in associates	—	—	50,410	47,727	—
Other non-current assets	22,811	14,681	91,358	7,637	32,754
Net current assets	383,386	519,729	348,934	222,345	191,328
Total assets less current liabilities	738,154	727,939	598,355	381,517	313,192
Convertible bonds	—	(69,228)	—	—	—
Other non-current liabilities	(36,878)	(36,217)	(57,876)	—	—
	701,276	622,494	540,479	381,517	313,192
Equity					
Share capital	49,568	49,568	49,568	42,678	42,678
Reserves	620,465	547,078	456,704	310,180	250,148
Minority interest	31,243	25,848	34,207	28,659	20,366
	701,276	622,494	540,479	381,517	313,192
Earnings per share					
— basic	RMB22 cents	RMB17 cents	RMB19 cents	RMB18 cents	RMB18 cents
— diluted	RMB21 cents	RMB17 cents	RMB19 cents	RMB18 cents	RMB18 cents